

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details

File #:	CP0	C PUD 17- Ve 03	ersion:	2	Name:	Bradley Ranch	
Туре:	Plar	Planning Case 8/28/2017			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/28				In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/2	10/24/2017			Final action:	10/24/2017	
Title:	Bradley Ranch PUD Development Plan for 120 acres to be developed as single-family residential consisting of 358 single-family detached lots and associated site improvements, located southeast of the Old Ranch Road and Milam Road intersection between the future alignment of Union Boulevard and Black Forest Road. (Quasi-Judicial) Presenter: Peter Wysocki, Director Planning and Community Development Daniel Sexton, Senior Planner, Planning and Community Development						
Sponsors:		,		,,,,			
Indexes:	Bradley Ranch, Master Plan Amendment						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. FIGURE-2_PUD Development Plan, 2. 7.3.606 PUD Development Plan, 3. 7.5.502.E Development Plan Review						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
10/24/2017	2	City Council			app	proved	Pass
9/21/2017	1	Planning Co	mmissior	٦	refe	erred	Pass